MUDC
Harmonised MUDC 2018/19 Proposed
Indoor Leisure Charges Charges Charges

(All charges inclusive of VAT)

POOLS

Adult Swim £3.10 £3.40
Family Swim (2 adults and 2 children) £8.30 £8.90
School swim (including instructor) £1.10 £1.20
Priority Group Swim £1.55 £1.60
Swimming Gala (2 hours) £100.00 £105.00
Small Pool (half an hour) £16.00 £16.50
Main Pool (half an hour) £23.00 £23.70
50m Lane

25m Lane

HEALTH SUITE

Adult (inc. swim) £5.00 £5.40
Adult (Maghera - no swim) £4.00 £4.10
Adult off peak (maghera - no swim) £3.00 £3.10
Priority Group £2.50 £2.70
Priority Group (Maghera - no swim) £2.00 £2.10
priority off peak mon - fri to 4.30pm £1.50 £1.60
MLC combination £2.20 £2.30
priority group combination £1.10 £1.20
School Health Suite Mon - Fri 4.30 £1.45 £1.50
2in1

priority 2 in 1

MAIN HALL

Badminton Court (per hour)

Adult £6.80 £7.00
Priority Group £3.40 £3.50
School £2.20 £2.30
club full hall

club half hall



Indoor Leisure Charges
Five a Side Football (4 Badminton Courts) (per hour)

Adult
Priority Group
School

commercial hire full hall

commercial hire half hall

commercial hire full hall before 6pm
commercial hire half hall before 6pm
sports development commercial full hall
sports development commercial half hall
non commercial full hall

non commercial half hall

non commercial full hall before 6pm

non commercial half hall before 6pm

Five a Side Football (2 Badminton Courts) (per hour)

Adult
Priority Group
School

Birthday Party
Packages as per site
Bouncy Castle

Pirates (upto 30 children)
Additional Child

Moneymore Recreation Centre

Adult (3 Badminton Courts) (per hour)

Five a Side Football (4 Tennis Courts) (per hour)
Adult

Priority Group
School

MUDC
Harmonised
Charges

£30.00
£15.00
£10.00

£121.40
£80.80
£69.20
£46.25
£57.70
£40.50
£61.20
£42.75
£46.25
£30.15

£18.00
£9.00
£6.00

£27.70
£30.15
£3.15

£24.00

£50.00
£25.00
£15.00

MUDC 2018/19 Proposed
Charges

£30.90
£15.50
£10.30

£125.00
£83.20
£71.30
£47.70
£59.40
£41.70
£63.00
£44.00
£47.60
£31.10

£18.50
£9.30
£6.20

£28.50
£31.10
£3.30

£24.70

£51.50
£25.80
£15.50



MUDC
Harmonised MUDC 2018/19 Proposed

Indoor Leisure Charges Charges Charges
Five a Side Football (2 Tennis Courts) (per hour)

Adult £26.70 £27.50
Priority Group £16.90 £17.40
School

Sports development £18.60 £19.20

Bowls/Martial Arts

1 Badminton Court £10.00 £10.30
Priority Group £5.00 £5.20

SQUASH/HANDBALL/RACQUETBALL (per hour)

Squash/HandBall/RacquetBall Court £5.50 £5.70
Priority Group £2.75 £2.80
School £1.90 £2.00

TABLE TENNIS (per hour)

Adult £5.50 £5.70
Priority Group £2.75 £2.80
School £1.90 £2.00

GYM (full facility)

To be considered as part of

Adult Induction £25.00 membership proposals
Casual Adult £5.00 £5.15
Casual Priority Group £2.50 £2.60
Casual School £1.60 £1.60
To be considered as part of
Monthly Membership (all facilities inc classes) £29.95 membership proposals
To be considered as part of
Personal Trainer (single) £20.00 membership proposals
To be considered as part of
Personal Trainer (double) £30.00 membership proposals

To be considered as part of
GP referral £15.00 membership proposals



MUDC
Harmonised MUDC 2018/19 Proposed
Indoor Leisure Charges Charges Charges
ROOMS (per hour)

Meeting Room (depending on size of room) £5.00 to £15.00
Club/charity/community

day hire £63.40 £65.30
commercial day hire £98.00 £21.40
commercial per hour £20.80 £21.40
sports development £19.80 £20.40
tea/coffee £1.50 £1.60
Kitchen/Barbeque Area

SOFT PLAY

Child (per session/Hr) £3.00 £3.10
Additional Child £1.75 £1.80
priority (disability) £1.30 £1.60
priority add child (disability) £0.90 £1.00

TEN PIN BOWLING (per 30 minutes)

Per lane £7.70 £7.90
School £5.00 £5.20
CLASSES/COURSES

All Classes (Based on market) From £3.50 to £5.50

classes £3.90 £4.00
priority £1.75 £2.00
schools £1.00 £1.10
Gymnastics £2.40 £2.50
priority gymnastics £1.20 £1.30
gymnastics add child £1.75 £1.80
priority gymnastics add child £0.90 £1.00
Adult sports skills £3.90 £4.00
priority sports skills £1.95 £2.00
sports skills add child £1.90 £2.00
priority sports skills add child £0.95 £1.00
active ageing session £4.00 £4.20
priority active ageing (sen citizen club) £2.00 £2.10
Scheme per session £2.55 £2.60
Scheme card 10 sessions £20.00 £20.60
Priority group session £0.65 £0.70
Dance session £3.60 £3.70
SPECTATOR

Spectator (Applied at Management discretion) £1.00 £1.10

EQUIPMENT HIRE

ltem

racquet adult £1.15 £1.20
racquet priority £0.60 £0.60
ball adult £1.45 £1.50
ball priority £0.75 £0.75
bowls adult £0.80 £0.80
bowls priority £0.40 £0.40
unihoc adult £1.75 £1.80
unihoc priority £0.90 £0.90
broken equipment £8.10 £8.30
Playing Fields-

Cricket Wicket — Club Rent £515.00 £530.00
Senior (grass) £46.50 £47.90
Junior (grass) £26.00 £26.80
Synthetic wicket £18.50 £19.00
use of changing rooms £11.60 £12.00
adult special event per pitch (up to 8 hours) £109.70 £113.00
priority special event per pitch (up to 8 hours) £54.85 £56.50
Adult special event per pitch upto 4 hours £57.80 £59.50

priority special event per pitch upto 4 hours £28.90 £30.00



Indoor Leisure Charges

Car Park Hire
half day
full day

Multi-Use Games Area (per hour)

Standard Hourly Rate (Adult) (with lights)
Standard Hourly Rate (Priority)(with lights)
Standard Hourly Rate (Adult) (without lights)
Standard Hourly Rate (Priority)(without lights)

MUDC

Harmonised
Charges

£55.50
£98.00

£30.00
£15.00
£25.00
£12.50

MUDC 2018/19 Proposed
Charges

£57.20
£101.00

£31.00
£15.50
£25.80
£12.90



Indoor Leisure Charges
Synthetic Athletics Track
Standard Hourly Rate (Adult)
Standard Hourly Rate (Priority)
Adult Club

Junior Club

Individual Adult

Individual Priority

Senior Citizen

Bowling Green

Club Rent

Casual User Member / Month
Casual User Public

Per player (per hour)

Season Ticket Adult

Season Ticket Junior
Season Ticket Senior Citizen
Locker Rent (season ticket)
Use of Kitchen by Clubs

Use of up to 4 rinks for league and cup matches

Tennis Courts
Adult / Hour
Priority/ Hour
Shower Block token
priority

Equipment Hire

Mobile / Static Stages (Outdoor) (6 hrs maximum)
Public Announcement System (PA)

Gazebos (per unit)

Conference Suite / Display Boards

MUDC

Harmonised

Charges

£40.00
£20.00
£36.00
£18.00
£2.50
£1.25
£1.25

£1,400.00
£10.50
£3.50
£3.50
£41.00

£8.00
£31.50
£29.00

£6.00
£3.00
£1.20
£0.75

£130
£80.00
£30.00
£105.00

MUDC 2018/19 Proposed
Charges

£41.20
£20.60
£37.10
£18.50
£2.60
£1.30
£1.30

£1,442.00
£10.80
£3.60
£3.60
£42.20

£8.20
£32.50
£29.90

£6.20
£3.10
£1.20
£0.80

133.9
82.4
£30.90
108.2



Indoor Leisure Charges
Tobermore Golf Centre
Adult academy par 3 course

priority Junior academy par 3 course

priority senior/disabled
Academy ball pack

Adult short play

priority junior short play
priority sen dis short play
group Lessons

Junior Golf Camp
School/youth group

Golf lesson 1/4 hour

golf lesson 1/2 hour

Golf coaching balls
Trackman 1/2 hour lesson
Trackman hour lesson
Out of opening hours
Junior Academy

Junior Academy add child
Priority Junior Academy
priority junior academy add child

Membership 1 month
Membership 3 month
Membership 6 month
Membership 12 month

Car park full day
Car park half day

club hire

Golf ball dispenser (approx 20 balls)

Broken Equipment

Notes

Membership Proposals will follow in a separate report.
Greenvale LC prices are not included here.

MUDC
Harmonised
Charges

£2.60
£1.30
£1.30
£1.55
£1.60
£0.80
£0.80
£34.00
£40.00
£15.00
£7.50
£15.00
£2.80
£18.00
£36.00
£10.00
£2.55
£1.90
£1.30
£0.95

£20.00

£55.00

£99.00
£179.00

£95.60
£54.15

£0.70
£1.00
£8.10

MUDC 2018/19 Proposed
Charges

£2.70
£1.40
£1.40
£1.60
£1.70
£0.80
£0.80
£35.00
£41.20
£15.50
£7.70
£15.50
£2.90
£18.50
£37.10
£10.30
£2.60
£2.00
£1.30
£1.00

£20.60

£56.60
£102.00
£184.40

£98.50
£55.80

£0.70
£1.00
£8.30

Priority Groups will receive 50% discount as detailed above on casual usage activities.
(The Priority Groups are Persons with a Recognised Disability, over 60s and Under 18s.)



	 Proposed prices

