Indoor Leisure Charges	Harmonised Charges	MUDC 2018/19 Proposed Charges
(All charges inclusive of VAT)		
POOLS		
Adult Swim Family Swim (2 adults and 2 children) School swim (including instructor) Priority Group Swim Swimming Gala (2 hours) Small Pool (half an hour) Main Pool (half an hour) 50m Lane 25m Lane	£3.10 £8.30 £1.10 £1.55 £100.00 £16.00 £23.00	£3.40 £8.90 £1.20 £1.60 £105.00 £16.50 £23.70
HEALTH SUITE		
Adult (inc. swim) Adult (Maghera - no swim) Adult off peak (maghera - no swim) Priority Group Priority Group (Maghera - no swim) priority off peak mon - fri to 4.30pm MLC combination priority group combination School Health Suite Mon - Fri 4.30 2 in 1 priority 2 in 1	£5.00 £4.00 £3.00 £2.50 £2.00 £1.50 £2.20 £1.10 £1.45	£5.40 £4.10 £3.10 £2.70 £2.10 £1.60 £2.30 £1.20 £1.50
MAIN HALL		
Badminton Court (per hour)		
Adult Priority Group School club full hall club half hall	£6.80 £3.40 £2.20	£7.00 £3.50 £2.30

MUDC

Indoor Leisure Charges Five a Side Football (4 Badminton Courts) (per hour)	MUDC Harmonised Charges	MUDC 2018/19 Proposed Charges
Adult Priority Group School	£30.00 £15.00 £10.00	£30.90 £15.50 £10.30
commercial hire full hall commercial hire half hall commercial hire full hall before 6pm commercial hire half hall before 6pm sports development commercial full hall sports development commercial half hall non commercial full hall non commercial half hall non commercial full hall before 6pm non commercial half hall before 6pm	£121.40 £80.80 £69.20 £46.25 £57.70 £40.50 £61.20 £42.75 £46.25 £30.15	£125.00 £83.20 £71.30 £47.70 £59.40 £41.70 £63.00 £44.00 £47.60 £31.10
Five a Side Football (2 Badminton Courts) (per hour)		
Adult Priority Group School	£18.00 £9.00 £6.00	£18.50 £9.30 £6.20
Birthday Party Packages as per site Bouncy Castle Pirates (upto 30 children) Additional Child	£27.70 £30.15 £3.15	£28.50 £31.10 £3.30
Moneymore Recreation Centre		
Adult (3 Badminton Courts) (per hour)	£24.00	£24.70
Five a Side Football (4 Tennis Courts) (per hour)		
Adult Priority Group School	£50.00 £25.00 £15.00	£51.50 £25.80 £15.50

Indoor Leisure Charges Five a Side Football (2 Tennis Courts) (per hour)	MUDC Harmonised Charges	MUDC 2018/19 Proposed Charges
Adult Priority Group School	£26.70 £16.90	£27.50 £17.40
Sports development	£18.60	£19.20
Bowls/Martial Arts		
1 Badminton Court Priority Group	£10.00 £5.00	£10.30 £5.20
SQUASH/HANDBALL/RACQUETBALL (per hour)		
Squash/HandBall/RacquetBall Court Priority Group School	£5.50 £2.75 £1.90	£5.70 £2.80 £2.00
TABLE TENNIS (per hour)		
Adult Priority Group School	£5.50 £2.75 £1.90	£5.70 £2.80 £2.00
GYM (full facility)		
Adult Induction Casual Adult Casual Priority Group Casual School	£25.00 £5.00 £2.50 £1.60	To be considered as part of membership proposals £5.15 £2.60 £1.60
Monthly Membership (all facilities inc classes)	£29.95	To be considered as part of membership proposals To be considered as part of
Personal Trainer (single)	£20.00	membership proposals To be considered as part of
Personal Trainer (double)	£30.00	membership proposals To be considered as part of
GP referral	£15.00	membership proposals

Indoor Leisure Charges	MUDC Harmonised Charges	MUDC 2018/19 Proposed Charges
ROOMS (per hour) Meeting Room (depending on size of room)	£5.00 to £15.00	
Club/charity/community day hire commercial day hire commercial per hour sports development tea/coffee Kitchen/Barbeque Area	£63.40 £98.00 £20.80 £19.80 £1.50	£65.30 £21.40 £21.40 £20.40 £1.60
SOFT PLAY		
Child (per session/Hr) Additional Child priority (disability) priority add child (disability)	£3.00 £1.75 £1.30 £0.90	£3.10 £1.80 £1.60 £1.00
TEN PIN BOWLING (per 30 minutes)	07.70	07.00
Per lane School	£7.70 £5.00	£7.90 £5.20
CLASSES/COURSES		
All Classes (Based on market) classes priority schools Gymnastics priority gymnastics gymnastics add child priority gymnastics add child Adult sports skills priority sports skills sports skills add child priority sports skills add child priority sports skills add child priority active ageing (sen citizen club) Scheme per session Scheme card 10 sessions Priority group session Dance session	£3.50 to £5.5 £3.90 £1.75 £1.00 £2.40 £1.20 £1.75 £0.90 £3.90 £1.95 £1.95 £4.00 £2.00 £2.55 £20.00 £3.60	£4.00 £2.00 £1.10 £2.50 £1.30 £1.80 £1.00 £4.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.10 £2.10 £2.60 £2.60 £2.60 £2.60 £2.60
SPECTATOR		
Spectator (Applied at Management discretion)	£1.00	£1.10
EQUIPMENT HIRE		
Item racquet adult racquet priority ball adult ball priority bowls adult bowls priority unihoc adult unihoc priority broken equipment	£1.15 £0.60 £1.45 £0.75 £0.80 £0.40 £1.75 £0.90 £8.10	£1.20 £0.60 £1.50 £0.75 £0.80 £0.40 £1.80 £0.90 £8.30
Playing Fields- Cricket Wicket – Club Rent Senior (grass) Junior (grass) Synthetic wicket use of changing rooms adult special event per pitch (up to 8 hours) priority special event per pitch (up to 8 hours) Adult special event per pitch upto 4 hours priority special event per pitch upto 4 hours	£515.00 £46.50 £26.00 £18.50 £11.60 £109.70 £54.85 £57.80 £28.90	£530.00 £47.90 £26.80 £19.00 £12.00 £113.00 £56.50 £59.50 £30.00

Indoor Leisure Charges	MUDC Harmonised Charges	MUDC 2018/19 Proposed Charges
Car Park Hire half day full day	£55.50 £98.00	£57.20 £101.00
Multi-Use Games Area (per hour) Standard Hourly Rate (Adult) (with lights) Standard Hourly Rate (Priority)(with lights) Standard Hourly Rate (Adult) (without lights) Standard Hourly Rate (Priority)(without lights)	£30.00 £15.00 £25.00 £12.50	£31.00 £15.50 £25.80 £12.90

Indoor Leisure Charges	MUDC Harmonised Charges	MUDC 2018/19 Proposed Charges
Synthetic Athletics Track		
Standard Hourly Rate (Adult)	£40.00	£41.20
Standard Hourly Rate (Priority)	£20.00	£20.60
Adult Club	£36.00	£37.10
Junior Club	£18.00	£18.50
Individual Adult	£2.50	£2.60
Individual Priority	£1.25	£1.30
Senior Citizen	£1.25	£1.30
Bowling Green		
Club Rent	£1,400.00	£1,442.00
Casual User Member / Month	£10.50	£10.80
Casual User Public	£3.50	£3.60
Per player (per hour)	£3.50	£3.60
Season Ticket Adult	£41.00	£42.20
Season Ticket Junior		
Season Ticket Senior Citizen		
Locker Rent (season ticket)	£8.00	£8.20
Use of Kitchen by Clubs	£31.50	£32.50
Use of up to 4 rinks for league and cup matches	£29.00	£29.90
Tennis Courts		
Adult / Hour	£6.00	£6.20
Priority/ Hour	£3.00	£3.10
Shower Block token	£1.20	£1.20
	£0.75	£0.80
priority	20.75	20.80
Equipment Hire		
Mobile / Static Stages (Outdoor) (6 hrs maximum)	£130	133.9
Public Announcement System (PA)	£80.00	82.4
Gazebos (per unit)	£30.00	£30.90
Conference Suite / Display Boards	£105.00	108.2

	MUDC	
	Harmonised	MUDC 2018/19 Proposed
Indoor Leisure Charges	Charges	Charges
Tobermore Golf Centre	_	•
Adult academy par 3 course	£2.60	£2.70
priority Junior academy par 3 course	£1.30	£1.40
priority senior/disabled	£1.30	£1.40
Academy ball pack	£1.55	£1.60
Adult short play	£1.60	£1.70
priority junior short play	£0.80	£0.80
priority sen dis short play	£0.80	£0.80
group Lessons	£34.00	£35.00
Junior Golf Camp	£40.00	£41.20
School/youth group	£15.00	£15.50
Golf lesson 1/4 hour	£7.50	£7.70
golf lesson 1/2 hour	£15.00	£15.50
Golf coaching balls	£2.80	£2.90
Trackman 1/2 hour lesson	£18.00	£18.50
Trackman hour lesson	£36.00	£37.10
Out of opening hours	£10.00	£10.30
Junior Academy	£2.55	£2.60
Junior Academy add child	£1.90	£2.00
Priority Junior Academy	£1.30	£1.30
priority junior academy add child	£0.95	£1.00
Membership 1 month	£20.00	£20.60
Membership 3 month	£55.00	£56.60
Membership 6 month	£99.00	£102.00
Membership 12 month	£179.00	£184.40
Car park full day	£95.60	£98.50
Car park half day	£54.15	£55.80
club hire	£0.70	£0.70
Golf ball dispenser (approx 20 balls)	£1.00	£1.00
Broken Equipment	£8.10	£8.30

Notes

Membership Proposals will follow in a separate report. Greenvale LC prices are not included here.

Priority Groups will receive 50% discount as detailed above on casual usage activities. (The Priority Groups are Persons with a Recognised Disability, over 60s and Under 18s.)